Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Dobb - (743634) - Bromley SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.68
2:17.40
2:18.59
2:19.23
2:26.05
2:26.46
2:26.68
2:29.41
2:29.88
2:32.81
2:36.62
2:37.14
2:40.49
2:45.78
2:46.81
2:47.40
2:51.51
2:54.72
3:06.14

3:08.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:18.59

2:17.40
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Date

15/12/19
08/07/17
23/06/18
18/03/17
07/03/15
23/10/15
18/10/15
05/10/14
14/12/14
04/05/14
28/06/14
22/02/14
23/11113
09/03/13
15/06/13
12/01/13
15/04/12
14/07/12
04/12/11
07/05/11

Date
15/12/19
23/06/18
08/07/17

Meet

Bromley SC Club Championships 2019
Bromley Club Championships 2017

Bromley SC Club Championships 2018
Bromley Spring Dual Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Bromley Club Championships

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Bromley SC Time Trials

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Bromley Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet
Bromley SC Club Championships 2012
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet

Croydon Borough Annual Champs

Meet

Bromley SC Club Championships 2019
Bromley SC Club Championships 2018

Bromley Club Championships 2017

Venue

Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Beckenham
London
Croydon
Gillingham
Bromley
Gillingham
Bromley
Gillingham
South Croydon
Brighton
Gillingham
Bromley
Haslemere

Croydon

Venue
Beckenham
Beckenham

Beckenham
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Club Swam Under Level

Bromley 4
Bromley 4
Bromley 4
Bromley 3

2
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 2
Bromley 4
Bromley 2
Bromley 4
Bromley 2
Bromley 2
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Bromley 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bromley 4
Bromley 4
Bromley 4
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2:19.23 436 F 18/03/17 Bromley Spring Dual Meet Beckenham Bromley 3
2:26.46 375 F 23/10/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4
2:26.68 373 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Bromley 3
2:26.05 378 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham 2
2:29.88 350 F 14/12/14  Bromley Club Championships Croydon Bromley 4
2:29.41 353 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3
2:36.62 306 F 28/06/14  Bromley SC Time Trials Bromley Bromley 4
2:32.81 330 H 04/05/14  Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Bromley 3
2:37.14 303 H 22/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2
2:40.49 285 F 23/11/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4
2:46.81 253 F 15/06/13  Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships South Croydon Bromley 4
2:45.78 258 H 09/03/13  Kent County Championships Gillingham Bromley 2
2:47.40 251 F 12/01/13  Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Bromley 2
2:54.72 220 14/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4
2:51.51 233 H 15/04/12 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Bromley 2
3:06.14 182 F 04/12/11 Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet Haslemere Bromley 3
3:08.86 174 07/05/11 Croydon Borough Annual Champs Croydon Bromley 4
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