## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Dobb - (743634) - Bromley SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.68	482	F	15/12/19	Bromley SC Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:17.40	454	F	08/07/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:18.59	442	F	23/06/18	Bromley SC Club Championships 2018	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:19.23	436	F	18/03/17	Bromley Spring Dual Meet	Beckenham	Bromley	3
2:26.05	378	Н	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
2:26.46	375	F	23/10/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:26.68	373	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Bromley	3
2:29.41	353	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Bromley	3
2:29.88	350	F	14/12/14	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
2:32.81	330	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Bromley	3
2:36.62	306	F	28/06/14	Bromley SC Time Trials	Bromley	Bromley	4
2:37.14	303	Н	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Bromley	2
2:40.49	285	F	23/11/13	Bromley Club Championships	Bromley	Bromley	4
2:45.78	258	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Bromley	2
2:46.81	253	F	15/06/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Bromley	4
2:47.40	251	F	12/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Bromley	2
2:51.51	233	Н	15/04/12	Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet	Gillingham	Bromley	2
2:54.72	220		14/07/12	Bromley SC Club Championships 2012	Bromley	Bromley	4
3:06.14	182	F	04/12/11	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet	Haslemere	Bromley	3
3:08.86	174		07/05/11	Croydon Borough Annual Champs	Croydon	Bromley	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:14.68	482	F	15/12/19	Bromley SC Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Bromley	4
	2:18.59	442	F	23/06/18	Bromley SC Club Championships 2018	Beckenham	Bromley	4
Cop	2:17.40 oyright 202	454 2 <b>4</b>	F	08/07/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	Bromley Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:19.23	436	F	18/03/17	Bromley Spring Dual Meet	Beckenham	Bromley	3
2:26.46	375	F	23/10/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:26.68	373	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Bromley	3
2:26.05	378	Н	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
2:29.88	350	F	14/12/14	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
2:29.41	353	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Bromley	3
2:36.62	306	F	28/06/14	Bromley SC Time Trials	Bromley	Bromley	4
2:32.81	330	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Bromley	3
2:37.14	303	Н	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Bromley	2
2:40.49	285	F	23/11/13	Bromley Club Championships	Bromley	Bromley	4
2:46.81	253	F	15/06/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Bromley	4
2:45.78	258	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Bromley	2
2:47.40	251	F	12/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Bromley	2
2:54.72	220		14/07/12	Bromley SC Club Championships 2012	Bromley	Bromley	4
2:51.51	233	Н	15/04/12	Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet	Gillingham	Bromley	2
3:06.14	182	F	04/12/11	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet	Haslemere	Bromley	3
3:08.86	174		07/05/11	Croydon Borough Annual Champs	Croydon	Bromley	4